
College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Engineering in Information Technology Semester: 7th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Multimedia 

Systems

ICT Project 

Management

Business Process and 

IT Strategy

Network 

Programming
Telecommunications

12120012 F

12120084 Abs Abs

13120011 Abs

13120014 B+

13120018 C+ F

13120026 C+

13120029 Abs A- Abs Abs

13120030 F

13120038 F

13120040 F

13120042 Abs

13120094 F Abs

13120095 C

13120116 F Abs Abs Abs

13120117 F

13120129 F

14120026 F

14120030 Abs Abs Abs Abs

14120031 C+ F

14120043 Abs F

14120050 Abs Abs

14120066 F F

14120069 B- Abs

14120083 Abs Abs

14120098 F Abs

14120111 F F

15120024 C+ C+

15120025 C+ Abs F

15120026 F C+ F

15120030 C- Abs Abs

15120033 Abs

15120034 F C- Abs

15120035 Abs Abs

15120036 C+

15120037 Abs

15120042 Abs

15120043 F F

15120048 Abs

15120054 F F F F

15120059 F Abs Abs
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15120064 Abs Abs

15120066 C

15120070 C

15120077 C+ F

15120078 Abs Abs

15120082 F Abs Abs Abs

15120089 C- F

15120091 Abs

15120094 F Abs Abs

15120096 F

15120097 Abs Abs

15120103 Abs Abs

15120108 F

15120110 C- Abs

15120115 Abs

15120116 C

15120123 Abs Abs

15120125 Abs Abs

16120009 B-

16120014 B-

16120015 F

16120016 B- F

16120022 F

16120031 F

16120041 C

16120042 Abs F Abs Abs

16120044 Abs Abs Abs Abs

16120045 Abs

16120054 F

16120057 F F Abs

16120058 F

16120061 Abs F D+

16120070 Abs Abs

16120071 C

16120075 Abs Abs

16120079 C

16120081 Abs Abs

16120084 F B C+ F

16120085 Abs

16120087 Abs
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16120088 C

16120091 Abs

16120092 Abs Abs

16120093 Abs C

16120095 C-

16120096 Abs

16120099 Abs

16120103 F F

16120105 Abs F D+

16120107 F

16120110 F

16120113 C

16120116 Abs

16120117 F

16120125 F

16120128 C+

16120129 C- F

16120130 F

16120132 B
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